Place First
1 Daniel
2 Marissa
3 Wendi
4 Scott
5 Anna
6 Rory
7 Rosibel
8 Jake
9 Chace
10 Jack
11 Matt
12 Dahlia
13 Sue
14 Juan Leon
15 Meagan
16 Andrew
17 Bruce
18 Terry
19 Saad
20 Alfonso
21 Ryan
22 Craig
23 Cathy
24 Joel
25 Anthony
26 Patrick
27 Andrew
28 Pat

Rosendale Runs Plains Run

October 20th, 2018 | Rosendale, NY | 4.8 Miles

Last
Rhodes
Sutera Strange
Bean
Costley
Harrod
Lee
Landau
Maendel
Snyder
Nesbitt
Helffrich
Sheehan-Yassin
Klein
Padilla
Crossett
Lee
Maendel
Newman
Bahji
Naranjo
Burns
Brener
Copeland
Landau
Farmer
Nesbitt
Jordan
Johnson

BIB
61
88

5
16
27
36
34

102
70
48
28
66
33

108
95
37
104
50

4
87
10

8

101
35
17
49
31
30

Gender Age Time Pace Division Division Place  Total In Division
Male 18 00:31:37.04 6:35 Overall Male 1 3
Female 55 00:32:08.67 6:42  Overall Female 1 3
Female 31 00:34:12.72 7:07 Overall Female 2 3
Male 50 00:34:23.09 7:10 Overall Male 2 3
Female 32 00:34:39.41 7:13  Overall Female 3 3
Male 40 00:36:10.74 7:32 Overall Male 3 3
Female 38 00:36:23.42 7:35 Female 30 - 39 1 17
Male 11 00:36:28.55 7:36 Male 19 & Under 1 7
Male 12 00:36:53.40 7:41 Male 19 & Under 2 7
Male 14  00:37:25.89 7:48 Male 19 & Under 3 7
Male 46  00:37:48.26 7:52 Male 40 - 49 1 8
Female 21 00:38:28.12 8:01 Female20-29 1 10
Female 52 00:38:54.45 8:06 Female 50-59 1 8
Male 46  00:39:51.49 8:18 Male 40 - 49 2 8
Female 31 00:39:52.36 8:18 Female 30-39 2 17
Male 11 00:40:06.14 8:21 Male 19 & Under 4 7
Male 8 00:40:32.46 8:27 Male 19 & Under 5 7
Male 62 00:40:34.54 8:27 Male 60 - 69 1 6
Male 22 00:40:42.27 8:29 Male 20 - 29 1 7
Male 62 00:40:44.44 8:29 Male 60 - 69 2 6
Male 37 00:40:53.03 8:31 Male 30 - 39 1 6
Male 45 00:41:27.15 8:38 Male 40 - 49 3 8
Female 50 00:41:47.19 8:42 Female 50 - 59 2 8
Male 55 00:41:50.50 8:43 Male 50 - 59 1 7
Male 49 00:41:55.95 8:44 Male 40 - 49 4 8
Male 52 00:41:58.19 8:45 Male 50 - 59 2 7
Male 37 00:42:21.72 8:49 Male 30 - 39 2 6
Female 63 00:43:17.34 9:01 Female 60-69 1 6



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Frank
Jim

Dan
leffrey
Robin
Claire
Aaron
Lee

Felix
Erica
Kenneth
Benjamin
Kimberly
Stephanie
Raiana
Tim
Michelle
llana

Bill
Summar
James
Patrick
Linda
Marci
Megan
Kyle
Cody
Brian
Laurie
Rebecca
Michele
Lea
Charles
Megan

Guest
Williams
Mitchell
Biamonte
Renahan
Fox
Graham
Mommsen
Maendel
Bliss
Ramos
Rosen
Caruso
Wagner
Wilk
Garbiso
Kayden
Tabak
Maynard
Razvi
Rodden
Hynes
Schrader
Welber
McKenna
Balriki
Vosburgh
Fox
Vosburgh
Tamm
Franks
Tompkins
Wisniewski
Wisniewski

94
83
46

60

18

23
103
105

57
63
12
304
82
20
32
71
42
58
62
29
65
80
106
109
78
107
77
72
19
74
85
84

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

34
58
44
41
29
21
39

43
40
26
35
40
29
29
42
49
39
67
36
50
24
57
40
21
27
22
24
47
39
39
49
35
34

00:43:40.74
00:43:42.80
00:43:44.94
00:43:48.98
00:43:59.50
00:44:26.87
00:44:29.05
00:44:37.25
00:44:38.35
00:44:48.82
00:44:50.10
00:44:55.18
00:44:58.69
00:45:01.70
00:45:02.09
00:45:02.78
00:45:05.98
00:45:13.46
00:45:20.27
00:45:45.79
00:45:45.87
00:45:48.02
00:45:58.79
00:46:03.11
00:46:04.03
00:46:04.97
00:46:07.01
00:46:22.94
00:46:23.95
00:46:24.67
00:46:26.52
00:47:00.31
00:47:10.76
00:47:23.74

9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:10
9:15
9:16
9:18
9:18
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:27
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:47
9:50
9:52

Male 30 - 39
Male 50 - 59
Male 40 - 49
Male 40 - 49
Female 20 - 29
Female 20 - 29
Male 30 - 39

Male 19 & Under

Male 40 - 49
Female 40 - 49
Male 20 - 29
Male 30 - 39
Female 40 - 49
Female 20 - 29
Female 20 - 29
Male 40 - 49
Female 40 - 49
Female 30 - 39
Male 60 - 69
Female 30 - 39
Male 50 - 59
Male 20 - 29
Female 50 - 59
Female 40 - 49
Female 20 - 29
Male 20 - 29
Male 20 - 29
Male 20 - 29
Female 40 - 49
Female 30 - 39
Female 30 - 39
Female 40 - 49
Male 30 - 39
Female 30 - 39
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Mary-Chris Nelson

Tim Leydon
Andrea Lopez-Duarte
Sarah Funk

Bridget Smith
Richard Loyd

Scott Rector
Cathleen Tetreault

Sara Burns
Christine  Coryell
Diane Glover-O'Malley
Betsy Gelvin
Denise Dollard
Rachel Raimondi
Ariel Gilbert
Allison Baumgartner
Larra Agate

Nick Plumeri
Barbara  Chatr-aryamontri
Jill Grasso
David Harnett

Julie Greenwood
Paul Pomilla
Elizabeth Harnett

Ben Baumgartner
Kristie Wikane
Marissa  Carroll

Jen Thomas
Campbell Joanne

Brisa Casas

LaFere Dina

Martha Linde

Rick Linde

47
39
97
335
69
41
59
98
9
15
22
21
89
56
99
93
1
53
14
24
26
96
54
25
92
81
11
73
91
13
90
40
100

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

62
52
35
24
24
69
56
59
38
36
58
65
64
37
37
27
45
18
50
39
61
56
57
30
28
37
22
31
65
32
50
68
61

00:47:41.64
00:48:09.89
00:48:45.76
00:49:06.10
00:49:49.66
00:50:12.71
00:50:57.95
00:51:01.71
00:51:37.97
00:52:03.43
00:52:30.48
00:53:52.27
00:53:53.78
00:54:13.20
00:55:37.93
00:55:42.32
00:55:43.78
00:56:43.27
00:57:17.49
00:57:45.60
00:58:42.44
00:59:49.27
01:00:17.40
01:00:46.16
01:02:02.44
01:04:28.17
01:11:09.06
01:11:09.92
01:12:12.95
01:25:11.85
01:25:12.58
01:37:30.55
01:37:31.96

9:56
10:02
10:09
10:14
10:23
10:27
10:37
10:38
10:45
10:51
10:56
11:13
11:14
11:18
11:35
11:36
11:36
11:49
11:56
12:02
12:14
12:28
12:34
12:40
12:55
13:26
14:49
14:49
15:02
17:45
17:45
20:19
20:19

Female 60 - 69
Male 50 - 59
Female 30 - 39
Female 20 - 29
Female 20 - 29
Male 60 - 69
Male 50 - 59
Female 50 - 59
Female 30 - 39
Female 30 - 39
Female 50 - 59
Female 60 - 69
Female 60 - 69
Female 30 - 39
Female 30 - 39
Female 20 - 29
Female 40 - 49
Male 19 & Under
Female 50 - 59
Female 30 - 39
Male 60 - 69
Female 50 - 59
Male 50 - 59
Female 30 - 39
Male 20 - 29
Female 30 - 39
Female 20 - 29
Female 30 - 39
Female 60 - 69
Female 30 - 39
Female 50 - 59
Female 60 - 69
Male 60 - 69
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