Rosendale Runs Plains Run

October 20th, 2018 | Rosendale, NY | 4.8 Miles

<u>Place</u>	<u>First</u>	Last	<u>BIB</u>	Gender	Age	Time	Pace	Division	Division Place	Total In Division
1	Daniel	Rhodes	61	Male	18	00:31:37.04	6:35	Overall Male	1	3
2	Marissa	Sutera Strange	88	Female	55	00:32:08.67	6:42	Overall Female	1	3
3	Wendi	Bean	5	Female	31	00:34:12.72	7:07	Overall Female	2	3
4	Scott	Costley	16	Male	50	00:34:23.09	7:10	Overall Male	2	3
5	Anna	Harrod	27	Female	32	00:34:39.41	7:13	Overall Female	3	3
6	Rory	Lee	36	Male	40	00:36:10.74	7:32	Overall Male	3	3
7	Rosibel	Landau	34	Female	38	00:36:23.42	7:35	Female 30 - 39	1	17
8	Jake	Maendel	102	Male	11	00:36:28.55	7:36	Male 19 & Under	1	7
9	Chace	Snyder	70	Male	12	00:36:53.40	7:41	Male 19 & Under	2	7
10	Jack	Nesbitt	48	Male	14	00:37:25.89	7:48	Male 19 & Under	3	7
11	Matt	Helffrich	28	Male	46	00:37:48.26	7:52	Male 40 - 49	1	8
12	Dahlia	Sheehan-Yassin	66	Female	21	00:38:28.12	8:01	Female 20 - 29	1	10
13	Sue	Klein	33	Female	52	00:38:54.45	8:06	Female 50 - 59	1	8
14	Juan Leon	Padilla	108	Male	46	00:39:51.49	8:18	Male 40 - 49	2	8
15	Meagan	Crossett	95	Female	31	00:39:52.36	8:18	Female 30 - 39	2	17
16	Andrew	Lee	37	Male	11	00:40:06.14	8:21	Male 19 & Under	4	7
17	Bruce	Maendel	104	Male	8	00:40:32.46	8:27	Male 19 & Under	5	7
18	Terry	Newman	50	Male	62	00:40:34.54	8:27	Male 60 - 69	1	6
19	Saad	Bahji	4	Male	22	00:40:42.27	8:29	Male 20 - 29	1	7
20	Alfonso	Naranjo	87	Male	62	00:40:44.44	8:29	Male 60 - 69	2	6
21	Ryan	Burns	10	Male	37	00:40:53.03	8:31	Male 30 - 39	1	6
22	Craig	Brener	8	Male	45	00:41:27.15	8:38	Male 40 - 49	3	8
23	Cathy	Copeland	101	Female	50	00:41:47.19	8:42	Female 50 - 59	2	8
24	Joel	Landau	35	Male	55	00:41:50.50	8:43	Male 50 - 59	1	7
25	Anthony	Farmer	17	Male	49	00:41:55.95	8:44	Male 40 - 49	4	8
26	Patrick	Nesbitt	49	Male	52	00:41:58.19	8:45	Male 50 - 59	2	7
27	Andrew	Jordan	31	Male	37	00:42:21.72	8:49	Male 30 - 39	2	6
28	Pat	Johnson	30	Female	63	00:43:17.34	9:01	Female 60 - 69	1	6

29	Frank	Guest	94	Male	34	00:43:40.74	9:06	Male 30 - 39	3	6
30	Jim	Williams	83	Male	58	00:43:42.80	9:06	Male 50 - 59	3	7
31	Dan	Mitchell	46	Male	44	00:43:44.94	9:07	Male 40 - 49	5	8
32	Jeffrey	Biamonte	6	Male	41	00:43:48.98	9:07	Male 40 - 49	6	8
33	Robin	Renahan	60	Female	29	00:43:59.50	9:10	Female 20 - 29	2	10
34	Claire	Fox	18	Female	21	00:44:26.87	9:15	Female 20 - 29	3	10
35	Aaron	Graham	23	Male	39	00:44:29.05	9:16	Male 30 - 39	4	6
36	Lee	Mommsen	103	Male	9	00:44:37.25	9:18	Male 19 & Under	6	7
37	Felix	Maendel	105	Male	43	00:44:38.35	9:18	Male 40 - 49	7	8
38	Erica	Bliss	7	Female	40	00:44:48.82	9:20	Female 40 - 49	1	7
39	Kenneth	Ramos	57	Male	26	00:44:50.10	9:20	Male 20 - 29	2	7
40	Benjamin	Rosen	63	Male	35	00:44:55.18	9:21	Male 30 - 39	5	6
41	Kimberly	Caruso	12	Female	40	00:44:58.69	9:22	Female 40 - 49	2	7
42	Stephanie	Wagner	304	Female	29	00:45:01.70	9:23	Female 20 - 29	4	10
43	Raiana	Wilk	82	Female	29	00:45:02.09	9:23	Female 20 - 29	5	10
44	Tim	Garbiso	20	Male	42	00:45:02.78	9:23	Male 40 - 49	8	8
45	Michelle	Kayden	32	Female	49	00:45:05.98	9:24	Female 40 - 49	3	7
46	Ilana	Tabak	71	Female	39	00:45:13.46	9:25	Female 30 - 39	3	17
47	Bill	Maynard	42	Male	67	00:45:20.27	9:27	Male 60 - 69	3	6
48	Summar	Razvi	58	Female	36	00:45:45.79	9:32	Female 30 - 39	4	17
49	James	Rodden	62	Male	50	00:45:45.87	9:32	Male 50 - 59	4	7
50	Patrick	Hynes	29	Male	24	00:45:48.02	9:32	Male 20 - 29	3	7
51	Linda	Schrader	65	Female	57	00:45:58.79	9:35	Female 50 - 59	3	8
52	Marci	Welber	80	Female	40	00:46:03.11	9:36	Female 40 - 49	4	7
53	Megan	McKenna	106	Female	21	00:46:04.03	9:36	Female 20 - 29	6	10
54	Kyle	Balriki	109	Male	27	00:46:04.97	9:36	Male 20 - 29	4	7
55	Cody	Vosburgh	78	Male	22	00:46:07.01	9:36	Male 20 - 29	5	7
56	Brian	Fox	107	Male	24	00:46:22.94	9:40	Male 20 - 29	6	7
57	Laurie	Vosburgh	77	Female	47	00:46:23.95	9:40	Female 40 - 49	5	7
58	Rebecca	Tamm	72	Female	39	00:46:24.67	9:40	Female 30 - 39	5	17
59	Michele	Franks	19	Female	39	00:46:26.52	9:40	Female 30 - 39	6	17
60	Lea	Tompkins	74	Female	49	00:47:00.31	9:47	Female 40 - 49	6	7
61	Charles	Wisniewski	85	Male	35	00:47:10.76	9:50	Male 30 - 39	6	6
62	Megan	Wisniewski	84	Female	34	00:47:23.74	9:52	Female 30 - 39	7	17

63	Mary-Chris	s Nelson	47	Female	62	00:47:41.64	9:56	Female 60 - 69	2	6
64	Tim	Leydon	39	Male	52	00:48:09.89	10:02	Male 50 - 59	5	7
65	Andrea	Lopez-Duarte	97	Female	35	00:48:45.76	10:09	Female 30 - 39	8	17
66	Sarah	Funk	335	Female	24	00:49:06.10	10:14	Female 20 - 29	7	10
67	Bridget	Smith	69	Female	24	00:49:49.66	10:23	Female 20 - 29	8	10
68	Richard	Loyd	41	Male	69	00:50:12.71	10:27	Male 60 - 69	4	6
69	Scott	Rector	59	Male	56	00:50:57.95	10:37	Male 50 - 59	6	7
70	Cathleen	Tetreault	98	Female	59	00:51:01.71	10:38	Female 50 - 59	4	8
71	Sara	Burns	9	Female	38	00:51:37.97	10:45	Female 30 - 39	9	17
72	Christine	Coryell	15	Female	36	00:52:03.43	10:51	Female 30 - 39	10	17
73	Diane	Glover-O'Malley	22	Female	58	00:52:30.48	10:56	Female 50 - 59	5	8
74	Betsy	Gelvin	21	Female	65	00:53:52.27	11:13	Female 60 - 69	3	6
75	Denise	Dollard	89	Female	64	00:53:53.78	11:14	Female 60 - 69	4	6
76	Rachel	Raimondi	56	Female	37	00:54:13.20	11:18	Female 30 - 39	11	17
77	Ariel	Gilbert	99	Female	37	00:55:37.93	11:35	Female 30 - 39	12	17
78	Allison	Baumgartner	93	Female	27	00:55:42.32	11:36	Female 20 - 29	9	10
79	Larra	Agate	1	Female	45	00:55:43.78	11:36	Female 40 - 49	7	7
80	Nick	Plumeri	53	Male	18	00:56:43.27	11:49	Male 19 & Under	7	7
81	Barbara	Chatr-aryamontri	14	Female	50	00:57:17.49	11:56	Female 50 - 59	6	8
82	Jill	Grasso	24	Female	39	00:57:45.60	12:02	Female 30 - 39	13	17
83	David	Harnett	26	Male	61	00:58:42.44	12:14	Male 60 - 69	5	6
84	Julie	Greenwood	96	Female	56	00:59:49.27	12:28	Female 50 - 59	7	8
85	Paul	Pomilla	54	Male	57	01:00:17.40	12:34	Male 50 - 59	7	7
86	Elizabeth	Harnett	25	Female	30	01:00:46.16	12:40	Female 30 - 39	14	17
87	Ben	Baumgartner	92	Male	28	01:02:02.44	12:55	Male 20 - 29	7	7
88	Kristie	Wikane	81	Female	37	01:04:28.17	13:26	Female 30 - 39	15	17
89	Marissa	Carroll	11	Female	22	01:11:09.06	14:49	Female 20 - 29	10	10
90	Jen	Thomas	73	Female	31	01:11:09.92	14:49	Female 30 - 39	16	17
91	Campbell	Joanne	91	Female	65	01:12:12.95	15:02	Female 60 - 69	5	6
92	Brisa	Casas	13	Female	32	01:25:11.85	17:45	Female 30 - 39	17	17
93	LaFere	Dina	90	Female	50	01:25:12.58	17:45	Female 50 - 59	8	8
94	Martha	Linde	40	Female	68	01:37:30.55	20:19	Female 60 - 69	6	6
95	Rick	Linde	100	Male	61	01:37:31.96	20:19	Male 60 - 69	6	6